431430
Screw
s
Plungers
Structure
Com
ponents
Levers

RoHS Compliant
 ● RNCL-R  Bore diameter collar (optional)
12 M5
5
24
14
dH
8
φ
35
3
1.
5
 ● Dimensions
Part Number ◀2  d Mass (g)
RNCL-R18 18 136
RNCL-R20 20 125
RNCL-R22 22 112
RNCL-R24 24  98
RNCL-R25 25  90
RNCL-R26 26  83
Unit：mm
 ●With hex socket set screw without key.
 ● Use the key provided with the main body of the Digicollar.